
PACHETUL CURATENIA

I.D.: 50801884

Data publicarii	19.10.20	Coduri CPV	24455000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.255,08 RON - 1.255,08 RON

Descriere: SANO CLEAR 1L - 5 X 8.83 = 44.15 LEI, DETRATANT WC 15 X 7.15 = 107.25 LEI , SANO MULTICLENAR WC 10 X 7.15 = 71.50 LEI , SANO MANUSI M 5 X 5.05 = 25.25 LEI , BURETI INOX 5 X 2.53 = 12.65 LEI , SANO LAVETE MICROFIBRA 2X 21.01 = 42.02 LEI SANO X PRAF TUB 5 X 5.05 = 25.25 LEI , SANO X PRAF REZERVA 5 X 3.79 = 18.95 LEI , MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA 9 X 4.21 = 37.89 LEI , HARTIE IGIENICA 5 X 21.85 = 109.25 LEI , MATURI PAIE 20 X 17.65 = 353 LEI , GALEATA + STORCATOR 3 X 11.77 = 35.31 LEI SACI MENAJ 35 L 20 X 4.21 = 84.20 LEI , MOP BUMBAC 17 X 4.21 = 71.57 LEI , SANO FLOOR S 255 2 X 63.03 = 126.06 LEI , SANO FLOOR FRESH 2 L 6 X 15.13 = 90.78 LEI ,
